
Important Dates
J U N I O R  S C H O O L

T E R M  4

Mon 9 Oct Student Free Day

Tues 10 Oct Term 4 Commences

Wed 18 Oct Jumps and Throws Carnival Year 1-6

Fri 20 Oct Junior School Athletics Carnival

Fri 27 Oct Year 7 2024 Orientation Day (Current Year 6)

JS Orientation Day (Kindergarten - Year 5)

Sat 28 Oct - Sun 29 Oct Fathering Project Campout

Tues 31 Oct Grandparents Picnic and Loud Shirt Day

Thurs 2 Nov College Tour

Friday 3 Nov Music Assembly

Fri 10 Nov Remembrance Day Assembly

Mon 13 Nov - Wed 15 Nov Year 5 Camp 

Mon 13 Nov Kindy 2024 Orientation Day 2

Fri 17 Nov Year 1 Assembly

Thur 23 Nov College Celebration Night (Year 5 -11)

Wed 29 Nov Carols by Candlelight

Thur 30 Nov Strings Concert 3A

Mon 4 Dec Year 5 Blast Off Band Concert

Fri 8 Dec Early Learning Centre Nativity Performance

Mon 11 Dec Year 6 Celebration Night

Tue 12 Dec Year 6 Fun Day

Wed 13 Dec Last Day Term 4

Awards Assembly Year 1-4


